Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
                                            BROCHURE
    Accreditations
    Product range manufactured with  ISO 9001:2015
    Manufactured in the UK
    Premier Flue Limited
    Crossley Works, Stockfield Mount, off Peel St, Chadderton, Oldham OL9 9LR
    T 0161 678 2998 F 0161 678 2997 E sales@premierflue.co.uk W www.premierflue.co.uk
    As our policy is one of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to modify designs  without prior notice.
    E & OE
PREMIER FLUE LTD
"PREMIER" STAINLESS STEEL 316 1mm SINGLE WALL LINER
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Standard Pipe SWFFND0305 125mm (5") 250mm
SWFFND0306 150mm (6")
SWFFND0307 175mm (7")
                                                        SWFFND0505 125mm (5") 500mm
SWFFND0506 150mm (6")
SWFFND0507 175mm (7")
SWFFND0508 200mm (8")
SWFFND0105 125mm (5") 1000mm
SWFFND0106 150mm (6")
SWFFND0107 175mm (7")
SWFFND0108 200mm (8")
Standard Pipe with door SWFFWD0305 125mm (5") 330mm
SWFFWD0306 150mm (6")
SWFFWD0307 175mm (7")
SWFFWD0505 125mm (5")  500mm
SWFFWD0506 150mm (6")
SWFFWD0507 175mm (7")
SWFFWD0508 200mm (8")
SWFFWD0105 125mm (5") 1000mm
SWFFWD0106 150mm (6")
SWFFWD0107 175mm (7")
SWFFWD0108 200mm (8")
Adjustable Pipe SWFFADJ5330 125mm (5") 100min-330max
SWFFADJ6330 150mm (6") 100min-330max
SWFFADJ7330 175mm (7") 100min-330max
90 Bend SWFFND0905 125mm (5")
No Door SWFFND0906 150mm (6")
SWFFND0907 175mm (7")
SWFFND0908 200mm (8")
135 Bend SWFFND1355 125mm (5")
No Door SWFFND1356 150mm (6")
SWFFND1357 175mm (7")
SWFFND1358 200mm (8")
150 Bend SWFFND1505 125mm (5")
No Door SWFFND1506 150mm (6")
SWFFND1507 175mm (7")
SWFFND1508 200mm (8")
165 Bend SWFFND1655 125mm (5")
No Door SWFFND1656 150mm (6")
SWFFND1657 175mm (7")
90 Bend SWFFWD0905 125mm (5")
With Door SWFFWD0906 150mm (6")
SWFFWD0907 175mm (7")
SWFFWD0908 200mm (8")
135 Bend SWFFWD1355 125mm (5")
With Door SWFFWD1356 150mm (6")
SWFFWD1357 175mm (7")
SWFFWD1358 200mm (8")
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
150 Bend SWFFWD1505 125mm (5")
With Door SWFFWD1506 150mm (6")
SWFFWD1507 175mm (7")
SWFFWD1508 200mm (8")
165 Bend SWFFWD1655 125mm (5")
With Door SWFFWD1656 150mm (6")
SWFFWD1657 175mm (7")
SWFFWD1658 200mm (8")
0 - 90 Adjustable Bend SWFFADJB50 125mm (5")
SWFFADJB60 150mm (6")
Standard Tee SWFFSTD905 125mm (5")
with Branch Spigot SWFFSTD906 150mm (6")
SWFFSTD907 175mm (7")
SWFFSTD908 200mm (8")
Angled Tee SWFFSTD1355 125mm (5")
SWFFSTD1356 150mm (6")
SWFFSTD1357 175mm (7")
SWFFSTD1358 200mm (8")
Tee Cap SWFFTC50 125mm (5")
SWFFTC60 150mm (6")
SWFFTC70 175mm (7")
SWFFTC80 200mm (8")
Stainless Steel SSRC40 100mm (4")
Rain Cap SSRC50 125mm (5")
SSRC60 150mm (6")
SSRC70 175mm(7")
SSRC80 200mm (8")
Top Insert for flue                SSFLI50 125mm (5") 125 (5")
liner - stainless steel SSFLI60 150mm (6") 150 (6")
Stainless Steel        SS/SP/05 125mm (5") 125 (5")
Spigot Plates SS/SP/06 150mm (6") 150 (6")
SS/SP/07 175mm (7") 180 (7")
SS/SP/08 200mm (8") 200 (8")
Chimney Clayliner Adaptor SS/CL/05-8 125mm (5") 8" Pot
Stainless Steel SS/CL/06-8 150mm (6") 8" Pot
SS/CL/05-9 125mm (5") 9" Pot
Connects Clay lined chimney SS/CL/06-9 150mm (6") 9" Pot
to Single Wall Vitreous or
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Stainless Steel Single Wall Liner Brochure14.04.2022.xlsx
Description Order Code Diameter Length
Increasers SWFFIA05 100mm (4") - 125mm (5")
SWFFIA06 125mm (5")  - 150mm (6")
SWFFIA07 150mm (6") - 175mm (7")
SWFFIA08 175mm (7") - 200mm (8")
Double Spigot Adaptor SWFFDPA04 100mm (4")
NB: Both ends are spigot size SWFFDPA05 125mm (5")
SWFFDPA06 150mm (6")
SWFFDPA07 175mm (7")
SWFFDPA08 200mm (8")
Double Socket Adaptor SWFFDSA04 100mm (4")
NB: Both ends are socket size SWFFDSA05 125mm (5")
SWFFDSA06 150mm (6")
SWFFDSA07 175mm (7")
SWFFDSA08 200mm (8")
Offset SWFFOFFS05 125mm (5")
NB: The Offset is 100mm (4") SWFFOFFS06 150mm (6")
Offset With Door SWFFWDOFFS05 125mm (5")
NB: The Offset is 100mm (4") SWFFWDOFFS06 150mm (6")
Adjustable Offset SWFFAOFFS05 125mm (5")
NB: The Offset is 100mm (4") SWFFAOFFS06 150mm (6")
Continental Stove Adaptor SSCSA05 125mm (5")
SSCSA06 150mm (6")